More Power Solutions.
MORE
SOLUTIONS
POWER
+86-755-26095805
 info@sujorbattery.com  www.sujorbattery.com SHENZHEN SUJOR ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Office: 15F R&D Complex bldg.,Baoyunda,Fuhua,Xixiang,Bao’an,Shenzhen,China
Cell Factory: Qingsheng Industrial Park,Liulinzhou,Junshan District,Yueyang City,Hunan,China

Category Size Model No. Nominal
Voltage (V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimension
Approx
Weight (g)Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
General
1/2AAA 1/2AAA250 1.2 250 10.5 23 7
2/3AAA 2/3AAA350 1.2 350 10.5 29 8.5
AAA
AAA600 1.2 600 10.5 43 12
AAA700 1.2 700 10.5 43 12.5
AAA800 1.2 800 10.5 43 13
AAA900 1.2 900 10.5 43 13.5
AAA1000 1.2 1000 10.5 43 14
AA
AA600 1.2 600 14.5 49 19
AA800 1.2 800 14.5 49 21
AA1000 1.2 1000 14.5 49 22
AA1200 1.2 1200 14.5 49 25
AA1300 1.2 1300 14.5 49 26
AA1500 1.2 1500 14.5 49 27
AA1600 1.2 1600 14.5 49 27
AA1800 1.2 1800 14.5 49 29
AA2000 1.2 2000 14.5 49 30
AA2200J 1.2 2200 14.5 50.5 31
AA2300J 1.2 2300 14.5 50.5 31
AA2400J 1.2 2400 14.5 50.5 31.6
AA2500J 1.2 2500 14.5 50.5 31.6
AA2600J 1.2 2600 14.5 50.5 33
Category Size Model No. Nominal
Voltage (V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimension
Approx
Weight (g)Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Low self-
discharge
AA
AA1200-L 1.2 1200 14.5 50.5 25
AA1600-L 1.2 1600 14.5 50.5 27
AA1800-L 1.2 1800 14.5 50.5 29
AA2400-L 1.2 2400 14.5 50.5 31.6
AAA800-L 1.2 800 10.5 43 13
AAA900-L 1.2 900 10.5 43 13.5
High
temperature
D D9000-T 1.2 9000 33 60.5 160
F F15000-T 1.2 15000 33 90.5 235
Low
temperature
AA
AA600-E 1.2 600 14.5 50.5 19
AA2000-E 1.2 2000 14.5 50.5 30
SC2000HP 1.2 2000 23 43 50
High drain SC
SC2200HP 1.2 2200 23 34 51
SC2500HP 1.2 2500 23 43 58
SC3000HP 1.2 3000 23 43 60
SC3300HP 1.2 3300 23 43 62
SC3500HP 1.2 3500 23 43 64
SC3800HP 1.2 3800 23 43 65.5
SC4000HP 1.2 4000 23 43 69
SC4200HP 1.2 4200 23 43 70
NiMH Battery 12
Remark: Partial models showed. For more models,please contact us.